CHECK REGISTER Southern Boone Co R-I Dated: 4/11/2022
5275 West Red Tail Drive

Ashland, MO 65010-0168 Page No: 1
Period: From Jan To Mar Year: 2021-2022

Check No. Date Description Check Amount Void Amount Month
Account Number: 000870973 Central Bank of Boone County

000339 03/15/22 UMB BANK N A 112,975.00 3
188355 01/03/22 KAVANAUGH JOHN (JACK) 230.00 1
188364 01/04/22 CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY 97,137.10 1
188396 01/05/22 CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY 15.32 1
188397 01/03/22 Simmons Bank 14,564.64 1
188404 01/03/22 PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO 28,580.82 1
188411 01/03/22 PUBLIC SCHOOL RETIREMENT 235,430.48 1
188422 01/03/22 Anthem Accident 250.18 1
188425 01/03/22 Anthem BC & BS Dental 5,859.34 1
188430 01/03/22 Anthem BC & BS Vision 1,230.62 1
188434 01/03/22 Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 130,757.00 1
188445 01/03/22 Anthem Critical Illness 148.98 1
188446 01/03/22 Anthem Hospital Indemnity 143.64 1
188447 01/03/22 Anthem Life 2,244.46 1
188457 01/03/22 Anthem LTD 345.59 1
188459 01/03/22 Anthem STD 667.80 1
188461 01/03/22 FAMILY SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER 517.96 1
188462 01/03/22 Forest T Jones 250.00 1
188463 01/03/22 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON BANK & TRUST 2,083.00 1
188464 01/03/22 Mass Mutual 100.00 1
188465 01/03/22 MG Trust Company 200.00 1
188466 01/03/22 MSTA 2,275.62 1
188470 01/03/22 PAYTIENT TECHNOLOGIES 2,433.83 1
188471 01/03/22 SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP 225.00 1
188472 01/06/22 AMEREN MISSOURI 429.53 1
188473 01/06/22 GREATAMERICAN FINANCIAL 2,651.94 1
188474 01/06/22 KELLY SERVICES INC 5,370.63 1
188476 01/06/22 REPUBLIC SERVICES 7,532.67 1
188477 01/06/22 RUSSELL LEE JOHNSON 667.00 1
188478 01/06/22 T MOBILE USA INC 2,000.00 1
188483 01/11/22 CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY 374.53 1
188484 01/11/22 MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 68.00 1
188485 01/11/22 PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO 326.98 1
188486 01/11/22 CITY OF ASHLAND 2,289.05 1
188487 01/12/22 A-1 RENTAL 909.09 1
188488 01/12/22 AIRGAS USA LLC 100.55 1
188489 01/12/22 Amazon Capital Services Inc 6,777.22 1
188495 01/12/22 AMSCO SUPPLY 1,874.07 1
188496 01/12/22 ARAMARK 142.88 1
188497 01/12/22 ARNOLD,CHRIS 100.00 1
188498 01/12/22 ASCD 59.00 1
188499 01/12/22 ASUS COMPUTER INT 273.80 1
188500 01/12/22 AT&T 975.96 1
188501 01/12/22 ATHENA ENERGY SERVICES HOLDINGS LLC 1,949.50 1
188502 01/12/22 ATKINS IRRIGATION 288.00 1
188503 01/12/22 ATKINS PEST MANAGEMENT INC 400.00 1
188504 01/12/22 BAND SHOPPE 821.60 1
188505 01/12/22 BATTERIES PLUS 15.12 1
188506 01/12/22 BILLUPS DEREK 130.00 1
188507 01/12/22 BLAIR OAKS R-II 130.00 1
188508 01/12/22 BOONE COUNTY JOURNAL 293.80 1
188509 01/12/22 BRADLEY BRENT 130.00 1
188510 01/12/22 Missouri Educational Consulting 1,460.00 1
188511 01/12/22 BRIGHT WHITE PAPER 279.00 1
188512 01/12/22 CARLOS SANDRA K 240.00 1
188513 01/12/22 CAROLINA BIOIOGICAL SUPPLY CO 166.77 1
188514 01/12/22 CARQUEST 229.62 1
188515 01/12/22 CENTRAL MO SOCCER REFEREES ASSOC 72.00 1
188516 01/12/22 CenturyLink 422.76 1
188517 01/12/22 CHILLICOTHE R-11 SCHOOL DISTRICT 200.00 1
188518 01/12/22 COCKRUM,SHAWN H 150.00 1
188519 01/12/22 COLUMBIA GLASS AND MIRROR 113.27 1
188520 01/12/22 COLUMBIA INTERPRETING SERVICES 163.64 1
188521 01/12/22 COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 6,267.00 1
188522 01/12/22 COLUMBIA SAFETY 70.92 1
188523 01/12/22 COMMERCIAL LIGHTING 580.49 1
188524 01/12/22 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN 2,259.00 1
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CPI

CRESCENT WHOLESALE DIST
CULLIGAN WATER

CUSTOM MEETING PLANNER

DEMCO

DICK BLICK

EASTBAY INC

Eldon R-I

EZ TRAILER SALES

FARM POWER LAWN & LEISURE INC
FAST YOWI TEES

FLINN SCIENTIFIC

FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES

FREE RANGE DESIGNS

GERDING KORTE & CHITWOOD
GOPHER SPORT

Griffin Greenhouse Supplies

HAG Investments LLC

HARBOUR HOLDING COMPANY
HILLYARD FLOOR CARE

HOBART CORPORATION

HUMMERT INTERNATIONAL INC

In Any Event

INSECT LORE

INTEGRATED FACILITY SERVICES INC
INTOXIMETERS INC

JENNINGS PREMIUM MEATS

JETT, KELSEY

KANSAS CITY AUDIO-VISUAL
KASMANN JANICE

LANSING LUCAS

LeGrand Luke

Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.

LOWES HOME CENTER INC

M & M GOLF CARS LLC

MACGILL

MARSH,MITCHELL J

MARSHALL PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MATHESON TRI-GAS INC

MID MO DRUG TESTING COLLECTIONS INC
MIDWEST ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS INC
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT

MO FFA ASSOCIATION

MO SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

MSBA

NAEIR

NICHOLS WILLIAM PRICE

OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT INC
PALEN MUSIC

PALOS SPORTS

PEPSIAMERICAS INC

Pioneer Valley Books

QUALITY AUDIO PRODUCTIONS LLC
QUALITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
QUILL CORP

RAITHEL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
SAMS CLUB DIRECT

SCHEPPERS INT'L TRUCK CENTER INC
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS - 8
SCHOOL SPECIALTY , LLC
SCHOOLS IN

SENTINEL INDUSTRIES INC

SHO-ME TECHNOLOGIES LLC

SMORE FIREPLACE INC

SOCKET TELECOM LLC

SOUTH WESTERN COMMUNICATIONS INC
SPECIAL LEARNING CENTER
SPECIALIZED EDUCATION OF MO INC
T Q MOTORS INC

TECH ELECTRONICS

THOMECZEK & BRINK LLC

TOMO DRUG TESTING

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

US OMNI

VANDELICHT, NATHAN

WITT PRINT SHOP INC

WRENS AUTOMOTIVE INC

YOUNG JAMES

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

140.94
102.05
78.39
1,000.00
219.77
346.41
2,790.05
250.00
18,375.00
94.00
2341
758.15
966.86
1,134.00
9,415.00
2,632.84
64.60
2,121.47
597.40
167.66
189.50
2,469.00
625.60
21.99
2,039.84
546.75
7,497.02
41.75
6,896.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
37.11
1,172.53
224.03
319.89
100.00
175.00
32.55
405.00
300.00
547.48
200.00
125.00
5,057.68
477.00
225.00
71,789.29
1,494.00
711.34
1,429.25
28.60
300.00
9,498.14
340.25
2,220.43
1,106.99
1,046.25
4,102.95
8,303.86
3,357.76
822.70
100.00
1,199.00
2,055.39
800.00
10,543.00
50,066.16
1,043.14
4,812.77
1,862.00
792.50
120.00
12.00
41.75
182.33
12.00
200.00
21,295.00
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APOLLO PORTA POTTIES & PUMPING
CROCKETT ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
DON SCHNIEDERS EXCAVATING INC
GLANDT ROOFING LLC

HOME HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
MID-STATES ENERGY/REHAGEN ELECTRIC
PROST BUILDERS, INC.

ROTO-ROOTER

Septagon Construction Management

Martin Denise

UMB BANK N A

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
BLIND DOG INDUSTRIES LLC

BOONE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
Christian William

Cook, Robert

GRANDVIEW R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT
KELLY SERVICES INC

MARCO

MFA OIL COMPANY

MOSERS

OZARK RVI SCHOOL DISTRICT

Quadient Finance USA Inc

Rose, Chelsea

STEPHENS ROY L

THOMAS,MICHAEL

VANATTA VAN

WHELIHAN,ANDREW
GREATAMERICAN FINANCIAL
REPUBLIC SERVICES

Anthem Accident

Anthem BC & BS Dental

Anthem BC & BS Vision

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Anthem Critical Illness

Anthem Life

Anthem LTD

Anthem Accident

Anthem BC & BS Dental

Anthem BC & BS Vision

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Anthem Life

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO
Simmons Bank

Diane M Suthoff

DUSTIN BENNETT

SETH CUPP

KYLIE SHOOT

Issac Ray

Anthem Accident

Anthem BC & BS Dental

Anthem BC & BS Vision

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Anthem Critical Illness

Anthem Hospital Indemnity

Anthem Life

Anthem LTD

Anthem STD

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
FAMILY SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER
Forest T Jones

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON BANK & TRUST
Mass Mutual

MG Trust Company

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
MSTA

PAYTIENT TECHNOLOGIES

PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO
PUBLIC SCHOOL RETIREMENT
SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP

Simmons Bank

MARELLY PRODUCTS

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO
SOUTHERN BOONE COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT
NAHLER CLIFTON

300.00
1,605.10
88,477.88
118,804.13
350,550.00
66,618.28
340,907.50
1,441.50
39,700.00
586.24
1,855.00
1,761.20
154.00
450.00
5,434.34
100.00
41.75
2,151.14
9,416.93
5,409.52
6,319.25
563.16
1,506.95
1,250.64
41.75
135.00
135.00
100.00
94.50
3,445.05
3,666.17
8.51
27.17
7.85
584.00
11.02
11.95
5.63

5.24
375.11
69.87
9,234.00
192.54
10,818.79
1,226.00
8,533.94
110.00
1,143.53
241.55
718.34
438.32
764.92
250.18
5,859.34
1,230.62
129,701.00
148.98
143.64
2,244.46
345.59
667.80
97,471.26
517.96
250.00
2,083.00
100.00
200.00
20,953.00
2,275.62
2,821.68
20,982.98
235,239.08
225.00
14,564.64
663.15
126.44
113.40
200.00
2,500.00
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02/14/22
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ACKMAN CHRISTOPHER

AHRENS STEEL & WELDING SUPPLIES INC
AIRGAS USA LLC

ALARM COMMUNICATIONS CENTER INC
Amazon Capital Services Inc

AMERICAN CLEANING SYSTEMS INC
AMERICAN FIDELITY ADMINISTRATIVE
AMERICAN READING COMPANY INC
AMSCO SUPPLY

APPTEGY INC

ARCHAMBO ALLISON

AT&T

ATKINS PEST MANAGEMENT INC
BARBOUR,TRENTON

BERNUTH CHRIS

Blue Chip Athletic, Inc

BOONE COUNTY JOURNAL
BOONVILLE RI SCHOOL DISTRICT
CARQUEST

CARRIKER DANIEL

CAVE TIMOTHY

CENTRAL MO THERAPY SPOT, LLC
CenturyLink

CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 636525
CLASSROOM DIRECT
COFFMAN,JAMES D

CONSONUS MUSIC INSTITUTE
CULLIGAN WATER

CUSTOM MEETING PLANNER

Dawn Desa

DECKER INC

EASTBAY INC

Eppy Tara

FARM POWER LAWN & LEISURE INC
FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC
FREE RANGE DESIGNS

GELBACH DOUGLAS AUSTIN
GRANDVIEW R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT
GUMDROP BOOKS

HICKMAN HIGH SCHOOL

HILLYARD FLOOR CARE
HITCHCOCK AARON T

INTEGRATED FACILITY SERVICES INC
INTRADO INTERACTIVE SERVICES CORP
JAMF SOFTWARE LLC

JCM INVESTORS, LLC

JW PEPPER

KELLY SERVICES INC

LEPAGE, TERRANCE EUGENE

Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.

LITTLE JAMOLD

LOWES HOME CENTER INC
MAKINGS JOHN

MARCO TECHNOLOGIES

MARTIN HEATHER

MARTIN HUNTER

MATHESON TRI-GAS INC

MAXWELL TRAILERS

MEYER ELECTRIC INC

MICKES GOLDMAN O'TOOLE LLC
MID MO DRUG TESTING COLLECTIONS INC
MILLER PECAN FARM

MO FFA ASSOCIATION

MSBA

NAEIR

NICHOLS WILLIAM PRICE

ONE STOP CUSTOM

OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT INC
0OSGOOD JAMES JACOB

PALEN MUSIC

PEPSIAMERICAS INC

PETRALIA JOHN

PHILIPS AND CO

POULSEN, CLINTON JOHN

QUALITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
Robert K Hanson

ROCK BRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

SAMS CLUB DIRECT

SCHEPPERS INT'L TRUCK CENTER INC

130.00
219.43
100.55

50.00
6,988.19
23331
369.20
1,240.00
964.00

15,716.00
108.80
973.65
400.00

95.00
39.75
308.69
576.30

14,860.00
251.48
130.00
130.00
660.00
372.29

1,874.05
6,270.94
230.00
252.10
93.79
450.00
448.00
254.00
1,717.70
202.84
405.00
4,241.40
257.15
181.50
1,438.29
1,079.93
650.00
4,323.00
88.00
1,604.57
2,498.81
4,705.00
2,340.00
1,387.72

13,871.78

148.50

74.17
130.00
232.55
173.00
8,000.00
41.75
95.00
32.55
527.04
4,990.00
150.00
110.00
19.78
1,725.00
31.29
149.00
340.00
2,148.30

78,375.63

130.00

99.95
1,893.36
120.00
502.96
135.00
9,127.25
130.50
175.00
1,105.56
530.27
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188875
188876
188877
188878
188879
188880
188881
188882
188883
188884
188885
188886
188887
188888
188889
188890
188891
188892
188893
188894
188895
188896
188897
188898
188899
188900
188901
188902
188903
188904
188905
188906
188907
188908
188909
188910
188911
188912
188913
188914
188915
188916
188917
188919
188920
188921
188924
188925
188926
188935
188938
188943
188947
188958
188959
188960
188970
188972
188974
189007
189008
189009
189010
189011
189012
189021
189025
189027
189033
189044
189045
189052
189053
189054
189055
189056
189057
189058
189059

02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/11/22
02/11/22
02/11/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
03/01/22
02/28/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/07/22

SCHMITZ,KEVIN

SCHRIEFERS OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC
SENTINEL INDUSTRIES INC

SHO-ME TECHNOLOGIES LLC

SNAP ON TOOLS

SOCKET TELECOM LLC
SPECIALIZED EDUCATION OF MO INC
STEWART, MEGAN

SYKES ANTONIO

T MOBILE USA INC

T Q MOTORS INC

TAN-TAR-A RESORT

Texthelp Inc

THOMAS,HANNAH

THOMECZEK & BRINK LLC

TOMO DRUG TESTING

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

US OMNI

Van Deven, Kim T

WALLIS LUBRICANT LLC

WITT PRINT SHOP INC

YOUNG JAMES

AMEREN MISSOURI

CITY OF ASHLAND

MARCO

KELLY SERVICES INC

APOLLO PORTA POTTIES & PUMPING
DON SCHNIEDERS EXCAVATING INC

HOME HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
MID-STATES ENERGY/REHAGEN ELECTRIC

OZARK FIRE SPRINKLER CO INC
PROST BUILDERS, INC.

QUESTEC CONSTRUCTORS
REPUBLIC SERVICES

Septagon Construction Management
Anthem Accident

Anthem BC & BS Dental

Anthem BC & BS Vision

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Anthem Critical Illness

Anthem Life

Anthem LTD

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO

Simmons Bank

KYLIE SHOOT

CITY OF ASHLAND

Diane M Suthoff

Anthem Accident

Anthem BC & BS Dental

Anthem BC & BS Vision

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Anthem Critical Illness

Anthem Hospital Indemnity

Anthem Life

Anthem LTD

Anthem STD

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
FAMILY SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER
Forest T Jones

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON BANK & TRUST
Mass Mutual

MG Trust Company

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
MSTA

PAYTIENT TECHNOLOGIES

PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO

PUBLIC SCHOOL RETIREMENT
SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP

Simmons Bank

HAG Investments LLC

KELLY SERVICES INC

MFA OIL COMPANY

NAHLER CLIFTON

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
PUBLIC SCHOOL RETIREMENT
AMEREN MISSOURI

95.00
39.00
996.74
100.00
379.50
1,948.08
37,938.22
39.75
95.00
2,000.00
632.48
104.03
99.00
130.00
833.00
854.25
10,401.22
4.00
41.75
406.20
49.45
95.00
10,926.98
1,475.36
3,409.91
1,609.75
225.00
52,089.71
99,750.00
32,335.15
45,695.00
221,896.28
72,916.14
830.40
39,700.00
13.75
402.28
77.72
9,234.00
11.02
204.49
5.63
11,902.61
1,357.00
9,185.40
110.00
438.32
150.81
932.29
339.53
5,689.74
1,405.71
132,373.00
148.98
143.64
2,395.21
361.93
696.60
95,313.59
517.96
250.00
2,083.00
100.00
550.00
20,612.00
2,255.71
2,443.84
21,236.94
233,123.87
225.00
14,920.64
2,876.90
8,499.64
7,489.77
2,500.00
95.13
11.00
514.28
19,480.02
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189060
189061
189062
189063
189064
189065
189066
189067
189068
189069
189070
189071
189072
189077
189078
189079
189080
189081
189082
189083
189084
189085
189086
189087
189088
189089
189090
189092
189093
189094
189095
189096
189097
189098
189099
189100
189101
189102
189103
189104
189105
189106
189107
189108
189109
189110
189111
189112
189113
189114
189115
189116
189117
189118
189119
189120
189121
189122
189123
189124
189125
189126
189127
189128
189129
189130
189131
189132
189133
189134
189135
189136
189137
189138
189139
189140
189141
189142
189143

03/07/22 BOONE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
03/07/22 CenturyLink

03/07/22 CITY OF ASHLAND

03/07/22 GREATAMERICAN FINANCIAL

03/07/22 KELLY SERVICES INC

03/07/22 REPUBLIC SERVICES

03/07/22 SOCKET TELECOM LLC

03/07/22 STEVE BATES

03/07/22 UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-COLUMBIA AR
03/08/22 KIRK WHEELER AUTOMOTIVE INC
03/14/22 ABECEDARIAN

03/14/22 AIRGAS USA LLC

03/14/22 Amazon Capital Services Inc

03/14/22 AMERICAN FIDELITY ADMINISTRATIVE
03/14/22 AMERICAN WATER TREATMENT INC
03/14/22 ARAMARK

03/14/22 ATHENA ENERGY SERVICES HOLDINGS LLC

03/14/22 ATKINS PEST MANAGEMENT INC
03/14/22 Barnes, Sam

03/14/22 BIG GAME SPORTS INC

03/14/22 BILLUPS DEREK

03/14/22 BONDERER A BERN

03/14/22 BOONVILLE RI SCHOOL DISTRICT
03/14/22 BOWMANS MAILING SOLUTIONS LLC
03/14/22 BROADUS JAMES

03/14/22 BUSH JEFFREY R

03/14/22 CARQUEST

03/14/22 CARR MICHAEL

03/14/22 CARROLL DENNIS A

03/14/22 CENTRAL MISSOURI PHYSICAL THERAPY
03/14/22 CLASSROOM DIRECT

03/14/22 COLLEGIATE AWARDS

03/14/22 COLUMBIA GLASS AND MIRROR
03/14/22 CRW CONSULTING LLC

03/14/22 CULLIGAN WATER

03/14/22 CUMMINS MID-SOUTH LLC
03/14/22 CUSTOM MEETING PLANNER
03/14/22 D H PACE COMPANY INC
03/14/22 Dawn Desa

03/14/22 EASTBAY INC

03/14/22 Eppy Tara

03/14/22 FAUSS DIANA KAY

03/14/22 FITZWATER PAUL D

03/14/22 FUDGE CARL

03/14/22 GORDEN BRIAN

03/14/22 HAG Investments LLC

03/14/22 Harris Brandon

03/14/22 HERNANDEZ RAMON

03/14/22 HOBART CORPORATION

03/14/22 HOLLRAH SEAN

03/14/22 HUGHES JAMIE

03/14/22 In Any Event

03/14/22 INTEGRATED FACILITY SERVICES INC
03/14/22 JW PEPPER

03/14/22 KANSAS CITY AUDIO-VISUAL
03/14/22 Kevin Patrick

03/14/22 LARSON NICHOLAS

03/14/22 Lawrence Free State High School
03/14/22 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.

03/14/22 LITTLE JAMOLD

03/14/22 LOWES HOME CENTER INC
03/14/22 LUCAS MATTHEW

03/14/22 MARELLY PRODUCTS

03/14/22 MARSH,MITCHELL J

03/14/22 MASA

03/14/22 MATHESON TRI-GAS INC
03/14/22 MATTHEWS MEGAN

03/14/22 MCPHEETERS BLAKE

03/14/22 MCPHEETERS ROGER

03/14/22 MEYER ELECTRIC INC

03/14/22 MID MO DRUG TESTING COLLECTIONS INC
03/14/22 MISSOURI ASSOC OF SCHOOL LIBRARIANS
03/14/22 MoASBO

03/14/22 MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL
03/14/22 MSBA

03/14/22 MSCA

03/14/22 NICHOLS WILLIAM PRICE
03/14/22 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

03/14/22 ONE STOP CUSTOM

6,407.84

837.42
3,890.33
2,648.94
1,247.80
3,666.17
2,009.65
7,745.00

259.00

21,995.00

231.00
109.65
6,772.25
299.20
626.20
285.76
4,780.81
400.00
130.00
937.45
135.00
660.00
360.00
178.37
130.00
170.00
823.05
335.00
145.50
1,400.00
2,372.17
426.50
1,353.96
3,693.38
94.07
52.40
450.00
2,437.00
2,390.00
12,561.81
134.10
50.00
130.00
100.00
400.00
1,404.93
135.00
130.00
269.75
100.00
135.00
222.45
1,199.96
274.96
9,169.00
200.00
135.00
280.00
37.72
70.00
1,619.96
135.00
257.44
200.00
900.00
30.75
135.00
135.00
135.00
268.11
190.00
169.00
350.00
115.00
43.11
215.00
320.00
43.98
396.00
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189144
189145
189146
189147
189148
189149
189150
189151
189152
189153
189154
189155
189156
189157
189158
189159
189160
189161
189162
189163
189164
189165
189166
189167
189168
189169
189170
189171
189172
189173
189174
189175
189176
189177
189178
189179
189180
189181
189182
189183
189184
189185
189186
189187
189188
189189
189190
189191
189192
189193
189194
189198
189199
189200
189201
189202
189203
189204
189205
189206
189207
189208
189209
189210
189211
189212
189213
189214
189215
189216
189217
189218
189220
189221
189222
189223
189224
189225
189226

03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/10/22
03/10/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/25/22
03/25/22
03/25/22

OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT INC
PALEN MUSIC

PARIS R III SCHOOL

PAUL PRYOR TRAVEL BAGS, INC
PENCE ERIC

PEPSIAMERICAS INC

PHILLIPS JUSTIN

PSAT/NMSQT

QUALITY AUDIO PRODUCTIONS LLC
QUALITY AUDIO PRODUCTIONS LLC
QUALITY AUDIO PRODUCTIONS LLC
QUALITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
QUILL CORP

RAINWATER HALLIE

REMIS PATRICK

RIDDELL

SAMS CLUB DIRECT

SCHEPPERS INT'L TRUCK CENTER INC
SCHOOL SPECIALTY , LLC

SENTINEL INDUSTRIES INC

SHO-ME TECHNOLOGIES LLC
SILKSCREEN CREATIONS

SMCAA

SMITH JOSHUA RYAN

SOUTHERN BOONE ATHLETIC BOOSTERS
SPECIAL ELECTION 2

SPECIAL LEARNING CENTER
SPECIALIZED EDUCATION OF MO INC
T BROWN PHOTOGRAPHY

T MOBILE USA INC

T Q MOTORS INC

Teachers Synergy LLC

TECH ELECTRONICS

THE LIBRARY STORE INC

THOMAS ,MICHAEL

TOMO DRUG TESTING

TRI-COUNTY CONFERENCE

TYLER BUSINESS FORMS

VANATTA VAN

WITT PRINT SHOP INC

CITY OF ASHLAND

SOUTHERN BOONE COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT
APOLLO PORTA POTTIES & PUMPING
DON SCHNIEDERS EXCAVATING INC
HOME HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
MID-STATES ENERGY/REHAGEN ELECTRIC
OZARK FIRE SPRINKLER CO INC
PROST BUILDERS, INC.

QUESTEC CONSTRUCTORS

Septagon Construction Management
MOSERS

AMERICAN WATER TREATMENT INC
FAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL
GRANDVIEW R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT
HANNIBAL HIGH SCHOOL

MARCO

MFA OIL COMPANY

RACKERS JUSTIN LEO

Adam Falloon

Ash, Brian G

Eppy Tara

HERNANDEZ RAMON

JETT DENISE

PETERS SHANNON

SCHMIDT RONALD R

VITT LUKAS AARON

WITT PRINT SHOP INC

Anthem BC & BS Dental

Anthem BC & BS Vision

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Anthem Life

CENTRAL BANK OF BOONE COUNTY
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
PUBLIC ED EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT OF MO
Simmons Bank

UMB BANK N A

AT&T

BOONE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
GREATAMERICAN FINANCIAL

269.85
1,092.06
1,697.41

319.46
260.00
1,308.90
265.00
918.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
9,127.25
152.50
41.75
135.00
2,807.10
270.66
1,759.00
63.05
703.90
100.00
161.00
600.00
280.00
1,516.73
4,996.78
13,497.50
49,031.63
228.00
4,000.00
43446
41.23
684.50
747.83
130.00
386.25
132.00
1,166.50
100.00
1,815.95
11,000.00
200.00
225.00
28,943.24
23,750.00
42,037.50
8,436.00
210,805.00
40,907.71
39,700.00
1,373.41
1,252.40
150.00
2,054.43
200.00
3,575.91
5,724.16
86.50
135.00
269.00
159.01
70.00
275.00
165.00
70.00
100.50
702.62
310.76
62.02
8,066.00
172.64
11,236.16
1,259.00
8,526.94
110.00
107,960.00
973.65
5,302.27
2,654.94
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189227 03/25/22 KELLY SERVICES INC 9,933.54

189229 03/25/22 NAHLER CLIFTON 2,500.00
189230 03/25/22 Quadient Finance USA Inc 200.00
189231 03/25/22 QUADIENT LEASING USA INC 977.29
228220 01/03/22 Shyla D Barnett 2,887.81
228221 01/03/22 Brooke L Buck 2,741.00
228222 01/03/22 Amanda M Centobie 3,071.90
228223 01/03/22 Emily Clark 1,918.37
228224 01/03/22 Christopher E Felmlee 6,640.42
228225 01/03/22 Teresita J Heuer 2,934.80
228226 01/03/22 Melissa J Kirmse 1,826.05
228227 01/03/22 Dannette L Liles 4,091.17
228228 01/03/22 Dale Long 4,062.04
228229 01/03/22 Karen L Pfingsten 4,247.12
228230 01/03/22 Timothy J Roth 5,829.33
228231 01/03/22 Dennis G Sapp 2,822.84
228232 01/03/22 Matt Sharp 2,751.78
228233 01/03/22 Kendall L Vardell 1,572.87
228234 01/03/22 Phyllis A Weter 1,795.01
228235 01/03/22 Rebekah S Hammett 4,606.39
228236 01/03/22 Dale M Van Deven 6,043.21
228237 01/03/22 Shyla D Barnett 43.18
228238 01/03/22 Justin L Griffith 4,943.09
228239 01/03/22 Amy C James 5,357.73
228240 01/03/22 BreenaLee M Eddy 3,400.77
228241 01/03/22 Tesla Woods 2,966.77
228242 01/03/22 Justin Belew 2,999.28
228243 01/03/22 Kara Mabery 1,966.23
228244 01/03/22 Shane M Ringen 2,736.02
228245 01/03/22 William M Beaudoin 2,940.57
228246 01/03/22 Mary J Millar 2,254.96
228247 01/03/22 Kaalan S Bolinger 1,945.72
228248 01/03/22 Brandy L Clark 4,110.92
228249 01/03/22 Lucas A Karr 3,315.39
228250 01/03/22 Diana L Smith 2,291.12
228251 01/03/22 Ashley Tanksley 3,147.16
228252 01/03/22 Brandi Anderson 232.65
228253 01/03/22 Nicholas J Carlos 578.42
228254 01/03/22 Walter L Conner 787.87
228255 01/03/22 Michael C Jennings 685.37
228256 01/03/22 Patrick S Lacy 722.08
228257 01/03/22 Katherine Price 477.96
228258 01/03/22 Hayden S Salmons 667.01
228259 01/03/22 John M Wainscott 491.47
228260 01/03/22 Steven L Wilmoth 497.60
228261 01/03/22 Andrew J Jahnsen 1,309.24
228330 01/03/22 Robin S Bullard 574.28
228331 01/03/22 Kristen Eller 80.80
228332 01/03/22 Laurie B Harding 1,339.15
228333 01/03/22 Lori A Horn 1,459.10
228334 01/03/22 Victoria A McGuire 1,264.26
228335 01/03/22 Alyson C Weter 2,918.89
228336 01/03/22 Marilyn ] White 2,435.52
228337 01/03/22 Kenneth Bollinger 1,510.36
228338 01/03/22 Brenda L Curtis 2,990.48
228339 01/03/22 David E Greer 1,460.68
228340 01/03/22 Tabitha Shutt 1,405.24
228341 01/03/22 Betty J Bartlett 1,217.86
228342 01/03/22 Dana R Begemann 1,362.58
228343 01/03/22 Elizabeth Buntaine 685.85
228344 01/03/22 Shelby R Cobb 1,212.19
228345 01/03/22 Leslie R Cockrell 1,698.94
228346 01/03/22 Megan M Cunningham 1,221.23
228347 01/03/22 Janell DeHaas 1,306.56
228348 01/03/22 Amber L Dunlap 2,656.90
228349 01/03/22 Margaret E Frazier 1,294.37
228350 01/03/22 Linda I Newman 1,688.42
228351 01/03/22 Lyra Noce 1,188.64
228352 01/03/22 Aimee L Oyewole 1,343.65
228353 01/03/22 Rhonda E Stowe 1,396.90
228354 01/03/22 Kim T Van Deven 1,281.11
228355 01/03/22 Susan K Wilson 424.22
228356 01/03/22 Sonya Baumgartner 1,154.58
228357 01/03/22 Mechelle L Chaney 1,296.85
228358 01/03/22 Lisa Y Finn 784.69
228359 01/03/22 Tima L Goodnight 3,223.65
228360 01/03/22 Brittany Hoyle 1,075.41
228361 01/03/22 Monica Narvais 1,468.35

228362 01/03/22 Samantha R Sheffield 1,080.38
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228363
228364
228365
228366
228367
228368
228369
228370
228371
228372
228373
228374
228375
228376
228377
228378
228379
228380
228551
228552
228553
228554
228555
228556
228557
228558
228559
228560
228561
228562
228563
228564
228565
228566
228567
228568
228569
228570
228571
228572
228573
228574
228575
228576
228577
228578
228579
228580
228581
228582
228583
228584
228585
228586
228587
228588
228589
228590
228591
228592
228593
228594
228595
228596
228597
228598
228599
228600
228601
228602
228603
228604
228605
228606
228607
228608
228609
228610
228611

01/03/22 Heath Thomure
01/03/22 John W Carinder
01/03/22 Paula A Carinder
01/03/22 Charles R Drannbauer
01/03/22 Dora A Guffey
01/03/22 Eddie J Guffey
01/03/22 Jessyca M Ingalsbe
01/03/22 Eric E Lawman
01/03/22 Johnny M Melvin Jr
01/03/22 Kenneth R Nichols
01/03/22 Glen E Sapp
01/03/22 Lorri Smith
01/03/22 Shawn D Steelman
01/03/22 Diane M Suthoff
01/03/22 John D Suthoff
01/03/22 John Dwane Vandelicht
01/03/22 Lewis Woods G
01/03/22 Charles R Drannbauer
01/03/22 Madalyn G Delcourt
01/03/22 Kristen D Long
01/03/22 Carolyn D Pridemore
01/03/22 Karen W Scaboo
01/03/22 Joni S Arnold
01/03/22 Brian G Ash
01/03/22 Melissa Backus
01/03/22 Karlene K Baylous
01/03/22 Matthew C Boldt
01/03/22 Kathalenia J Center
01/03/22 Adrian D Cummings
01/03/22 Melissa C Duckett
01/03/22 Ana F Frein
01/03/22 Katy Golightly
01/03/22 Karen R Hamer
01/03/22 Meadow Jayko
01/03/22 Shannon L Jeffrey
01/03/22 Andrew Kendrick
01/03/22 Jennifer Kervian
01/03/22 Aaron C Koch
01/03/22 Trevor Kocour
01/03/22 Angela M Logsdon
01/03/22 Andrew J Marjamaa
01/03/22 Krista Massman
01/03/22 Andrew Meyers
01/03/22 Alexis M Miller
01/03/22 Krista L Moore
01/03/22 Erin N Morris
01/03/22 Justin Nabors
01/03/22 Emma Nichols
01/03/22 Catrina M Rehm
01/03/22 Jodi Richardson
01/03/22 Traci A Riggs
01/03/22 Josie H Rutledge
01/03/22 Teresa E Shaffer
01/03/22 Heather E Smith
01/03/22 Veronica Smith
01/03/22 Ericca L Thornhill
01/03/22 Travis Thornhill
01/03/22 Trent Tracy
01/03/22 Melinda L Valdiviez
01/03/22 Wade Vandelicht
01/03/22 Terri D VanDeZande
01/03/22 Allison Walker
01/03/22 Susan J Botkin
01/03/22 Everett L Bradley
01/03/22 Joseph Brown
01/03/22 Ashley N Bruce
01/03/22 Kelsey Caine
01/03/22 Amber Costanza
01/03/22 Regan R Crow
01/03/22 Melissa C Duckett
01/03/22 Christopher D Gares
01/03/22 Laura P Gholson
01/03/22 Mikel W Gragg
01/03/22 Chandra S Harris
01/03/22 Lacey M Kennedy
01/03/22 Matthew G Klemme
01/03/22 Laura M Kuhrts
01/03/22 Elizabeth C Lambiotte
01/03/22 Lindsey Long

1,532.58
1,128.36
1,266.05
1,340.31
1,607.10
1,664.57
1,619.44
1,242.32
1,555.68

232.08

818.38

894.44

838.47
1,232.88

969.23

763.88

570.12

544.53
2,681.90
3,240.83
3,017.48
2,763.91
2,174.15
3,356.62
2,695.41
3,700.77
3,556.86
2,449.48
3,074.61
2,774.95
2,128.79
2,610.50
3,305.72
2,126.23
3,606.14
2,413.97
2,379.35
2,198.90
2,474.82
3,098.42
2,791.83
2,501.41
2,369.06
2,547.99
1,941.11
2,490.83
3,032.29
2,379.30
2,725.32
2,930.87
2,429.48
2,305.32
3,057.57
2,131.43
3,271.45
2,829.95
2,915.20
3,566.06
2,934.96
3,269.11
3,323.51
2,277.28
3,220.99
3,149.88
2,858.03
2,810.60
1,997.25
2,362.20
1,427.99

125.94
2,948.31
2,191.98
2,946.99
2,475.12
2,200.18
2,569.25
2,774.03
2,902.24
2,865.30
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228612
228613
228614
228615
228616
228617
228618
228619
228620
228621
228622
228623
228624
228625
228626
228627
228628
228629
228630
228631
228632
228633
228634
228635
228636
228637
228638
228639
228640
228641
228642
228643
228644
228645
228646
228647
228648
228649
228650
228651
228652
228653
228654
228655
228656
228657
228658
228659
228660
228661
228662
228663
228664
228665
228666
228667
228668
228669
228670
228671
228672
228673
228674
228675
228676
228677
228678
228679
228680
228681
228682
228683
228684
228685
228686
228687
228688
228689
228690

01/03/22 Alexander Mertzlufft
01/03/22 Sierra Michaelis
01/03/22 Lindsay I Morris
01/03/22 Julie L OReilly Chapman
01/03/22 Safire Ortbals
01/03/22 Shelby K Pruitte
01/03/22 Melinie A Purvis
01/03/22 Noah B Raines
01/03/22 Janice B Ray
01/03/22 Alyssa Richmond
01/03/22 Justine S Rogers
01/03/22 Katlyn Sapp
01/03/22 Grace E Schauer
01/03/22 Ronald C Smith
01/03/22 Brett Strauser
01/03/22 Sean M Tillman
01/03/22 Kelci A Weter
01/03/22 Kimberly A Whitworth
01/03/22 Sarah Williams
01/03/22 Damon C Wren
01/03/22 Karri M Amelunke
01/03/22 Ashley D Anderson
01/03/22 Elizabeth A Austin
01/03/22 Jessica Bach
01/03/22 Katherine L Bishop
01/03/22 Anne L Brush
01/03/22 Jessica Casey
01/03/22 Amanda S Catlin
01/03/22 Kristin Catron
01/03/22 Sandy Chaidez
01/03/22 Lori Condron
01/03/22 Megan L Crowley
01/03/22 Amanda Davidson
01/03/22 Morgan D Dolph
01/03/22 Kathleen K Downey
01/03/22 Minna L Dunn
01/03/22 Kimberly E Fleetwood
01/03/22 Sarah A Francis
01/03/22 Sherie L Garriott
01/03/22 Emily E Gentry
01/03/22 Rachel Hartman
01/03/22 Jordan M Helms
01/03/22 Karen S Himmelberg
01/03/22 Brianna Lindsey
01/03/22 Kristen A Lines
01/03/22 Hailey A Lowrey
01/03/22 Nicole S Maute
01/03/22 Ashten Meyer
01/03/22 Elizabeth A Millar
01/03/22 MaKayla A Miller
01/03/22 Megan A Miller
01/03/22 Heather Morgan
01/03/22 Meghan K Murphy
01/03/22 Ashley Porting
01/03/22 Kassidie K Propes
01/03/22 Rebecca S Quinn
01/03/22 Kelsey E Randle
01/03/22 Taylor Rehmus
01/03/22 Jasmine Rustemeyer
01/03/22 Erin N Sappington
01/03/22 Jessica L Scheidt
01/03/22 Lauren N Stewart
01/03/22 Stephanie Sullentrup
01/03/22 Kimberly L Taggart
01/03/22 Christina R Tracy
01/03/22 Leah Treadwell
01/03/22 Ellen M Williamson
01/03/22 Emily C Woodward
01/03/22 Caylee A Adamson
01/03/22 Jennifer N Anthony
01/03/22 Jill M Batye
01/03/22 Cassandra Beaty
01/03/22 Emily J Becker
01/03/22 Kaleigh L Cerveny
01/03/22 Shelby E Contrades
01/03/22 Meagan L Cooper
01/03/22 Elizabeth A Craig
01/03/22 Michelle L Craig
01/03/22 Taylor A DeVault

2,397.24
2,298.25
1,278.16
3,882.98
2,925.80
2,660.39
2,893.93
2,184.65
3,035.23
2,442.98
2,647.96
2,760.21
3,131.26
3,020.94
2,616.08
3,104.56
3,114.47
2,369.92
2,807.73
2,970.72
3,118.70
2,999.79
3,091.47
3,073.26
2,411.09
2,168.99
2,086.42
2,439.09
2,583.05
2,275.67
1,798.31
2,065.89
2,123.94
2,348.66
2,778.64
2,949.75
2,470.44
2,138.08
3,412.79
2,481.68
2,821.62
2,546.11
2,129.45
2,422.62
2,433.35
2,102.40
2,532.81
2,484.50
1,601.44
2,400.90
2,316.33
2,253.44
1,587.95
2,666.01
2,030.83
2,886.03
2,380.35
2,198.56
2,690.26
2,553.80
2,948.47
2,061.99
2,459.38
2,966.78
3,080.70
2,881.54
2,628.60
2,314.94
2,135.12
2,383.91
2,014.25
2,046.00
2,431.74
2,538.71
2,359.86
3,071.54
3,034.57
2,639.37
2,293.39
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228691
228692
228693
228694
228695
228696
228697
228698
228699
228700
228701
228702
228703
228704
228705
228706
228707
228708
228709
228710
228711
228712
228713
228714
228715
228716
228717
228718
228719
228720
228721
228723
228724
228725
228726
228727
228728
228729
228730
228731
228732
228733
228734
228735
228736
228737
228738
228739
228740
228741
228742
228762
228763
228764
228765
228766
228767
228768
228769
228770
228771
228772
228773
228774
228775
228776
228777
228778
228779
228780
228781
228782
228783
228784
228785
228786
228787
228788
228789

01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/04/22
01/11/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22

Michelle C Dooley
Ashley L Ellison
Emily Engemann
Dana L Flaspohler
Michelle M Ford
Julia M Frese

April Georgetti
Sean M Hennessy
Erika Hill

Sharon Horton
Kayla Huebner
Lauren E Huntebrinker
Carla Lentz

Emily R Newland
Nicole Pagoada
Janelle E Palmer
Melissa Pulkrabek
Kelsey Redden
Trevor Roebke
Ashley Roth

Katie M Rouse
Rachel J Sappington
Emily Scott

Amy A Shepherd
Hope M Sickmeier
Sydney Summers
Paige E Thompson
Jami A Troth

Alison D Whelan
Andrea K Wikle
April Georgetti
James M Dapkus
Jeffery D Barnum
Amanda M Centobie
James M Dapkus
Nathaniel D Duncan
Christopher E Felmlee
Teresita J Heuer
Melissa J Kirmse
Michael S Knowles
Dale Long

Thomas A McCaslin
Kevin D McKee
Ken A Nelson
Karen L Pfingsten
Bernice J Phillips
Timothy J Roth
Dennis G Sapp
Kendall L Vardell
Rebekah S Hammett
Dale M Van Deven
Jeffery D Barnum
Raven M Carlson
Timothy D Carlson
Susan A Case
Kathlene R Christopher
Leland D Crane
James M Dapkus
Nathaniel D Duncan
Larry Kahler
Michael S Knowles
Thomas A McCaslin
Kevin D McKee
Dorina C McKinley
Danny C McNew
Ken A Nelson

Barry K Nichols
Kaleb Nichols
Phillip W Parton
Bernice J Phillips
Blanca E Urbina Morales
Madalyn G Delcourt
Kristen D Long
Carolyn D Pridemore
Karen W Scaboo
Joni S Arnold

Brian G Ash
Melissa Backus
Karlene K Baylous

2,772.52
1,851.76
2,203.93
3,138.91
2,922.66
2,223.87
1,738.19
2,634.71
2,375.05
3,505.27
1,917.20
2,089.66
2,647.95
2,744.92
3,236.15
2,471.77
2,035.08
2,381.83
2,153.04
2,473.11
2,858.23
2,473.10
1,993.50
2,246.30
2,781.39
2,232.49
2,241.19
2,480.49
2,388.51
2,169.22
520.34
1,959.55
273.77
745.45
556.32
33.80
2,354.24
851.84
736.21
535.63
1,384.66
70.93
217.87
479.48
1,355.62
356.93
1,902.37
951.97
545.50
1,909.11
1,980.28
2,426.19
1,436.96
2,219.97
1,849.32
1,706.85
2,004.67
1,797.53
1,562.51
1,688.35
2,478.60
2,333.91
2,389.41
48.05
3,323.87
1,852.55
317.25
1,345.62
1,919.62
3,800.67
3,458.10
2,708.57
3,247.37
3,029.56
2,771.45
2,197.92
3,368.70
2,979.11
3,734.13
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228790
228791
228792
228793
228794
228795
228796
228797
228798
228799
228800
228801
228802
228803
228804
228805
228806
228807
228808
228809
228810
228811
228812
228813
228814
228815
228816
228817
228818
228819
228820
228821
228822
228823
228824
228825
228826
228827
228828
228829
228830
228831
228832
228833
228834
228835
228836
228837
228838
228839
228840
228841
228842
228843
228844
228845
228846
228847
228848
228849
228850
228851
228852
228853
228854
228855
228856
228857
228858
228859
228860
228861
228862
228863
228864
228865
228866
228867
228868

02/01/22 Matthew C Boldt
02/01/22 Kathalenia J Center
02/01/22 Adrian D Cummings
02/01/22 Melissa C Duckett
02/01/22 Ana F Frein
02/01/22 Katy Golightly
02/01/22 Karen R Hamer
02/01/22 Meadow Jayko
02/01/22 Shannon L Jeffrey
02/01/22 Andrew Kendrick
02/01/22 Jennifer Kervian
02/01/22 Aaron C Koch
02/01/22 Trevor Kocour
02/01/22 Angela M Logsdon
02/01/22 Andrew J Marjamaa
02/01/22 Krista Massman
02/01/22 Andrew Meyers
02/01/22 Alexis M Miller
02/01/22 Krista L Moore
02/01/22 Erin N Morris
02/01/22 Justin Nabors
02/01/22 Emma Nichols
02/01/22 Catrina M Rehm
02/01/22 Jodi Richardson
02/01/22 Traci A Riggs
02/01/22 Josie H Rutledge
02/01/22 Teresa E Shaffer
02/01/22 Heather E Smith
02/01/22 Veronica Smith
02/01/22 Ericca L Thornhill
02/01/22 Travis Thornhill
02/01/22 Trent Tracy
02/01/22 Melinda L Valdiviez
02/01/22 Wade Vandelicht
02/01/22 Terri D VanDeZande
02/01/22 Allison Walker
02/01/22 Susan J Botkin
02/01/22 Everett L Bradley
02/01/22 Joseph Brown
02/01/22 Ashley N Bruce
02/01/22 Kelsey Caine
02/01/22 Amber Costanza
02/01/22 Regan R Crow
02/01/22 Christopher D Gares
02/01/22 Laura P Gholson
02/01/22 Mikel W Gragg
02/01/22 Chandra S Harris
02/01/22 Lacey M Kennedy
02/01/22 Matthew G Klemme
02/01/22 Laura M Kuhrts
02/01/22 Elizabeth C Lambiotte
02/01/22 Lindsey Long
02/01/22 Alexander Mertzlufft
02/01/22 Sierra Michaelis
02/01/22 Lindsay I Morris
02/01/22 Julie L OReilly Chapman
02/01/22 Safire Ortbals
02/01/22 Shelby K Pruitte
02/01/22 Melinie A Purvis
02/01/22 Noah B Raines
02/01/22 Janice B Ray
02/01/22 Alyssa Richmond
02/01/22 Traci A Riggs
02/01/22 Justine S Rogers
02/01/22 Katlyn Sapp
02/01/22 Grace E Schauer
02/01/22 Ronald C Smith
02/01/22 Brett Strauser
02/01/22 Sean M Tillman
02/01/22 Kelci A Weter
02/01/22 Kimberly A Whitworth
02/01/22 Sarah Williams
02/01/22 Damon C Wren
02/01/22 Karri M Amelunke
02/01/22 Ashley D Anderson
02/01/22 Elizabeth A Austin
02/01/22 Jessica Bach
02/01/22 Katherine L Bishop
02/01/22 Anne L Brush

3.418.44
2,623.96
3,086.69
2,911.97
2,149.09
2,806.39
3,271.84
2,137.38
3,644.00
2,421.51
2.428.16
2,232.96
2,525.78
3,111.50
2,802.91
2,508.95
2,418.49
2,553.24
1,949.78
2,497.37
3,039.83
2,385.84
2,735.99
2,955.71
2,438.15
2,343.19
3,077.87
2,198.50
3,282.53
2,838.62
2.921.74
3,611.45
3,506.74
3,433.53
3,286.11
2,289.42
3,219.32
3,175.72
2,882.87
2,803.38
1,990.93
2,356.77
1,450.76
2,932.88
2,168.73
2,968.29
2,429.35
2,194.74
2,604.88
2,861.28
2,910.91
2,860.86
2,404.78
2,304.79
1,279.16
3,933.89
2,936.89
2,680.69
2,906.01
2.212.32
3,046.31
2,449.53

16.81
2,656.00
2,762.21
3,138.80
3,041.38
2,622.62
3,099.35
2,806.98
2,262.71
2,925.33
2,996.56
3,129.79
3,010.88
3,004.27
3,052.44
2,419.76
2,145.69
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228869
228870
228871
228872
228873
228874
228875
228876
228877
228878
228879
228880
228881
228882
228883
228884
228885
228886
228887
228888
228889
228890
228891
228892
228893
228894
228895
228896
228897
228898
228899
228900
228901
228902
228903
228904
228905
228906
228907
228908
228909
228910
228911
228912
228913
228914
228915
228916
228917
228918
228919
228920
228921
228922
228923
228924
228925
228926
228927
228928
228929
228930
228931
228932
228933
228934
228935
228936
228937
228938
228939
228940
228941
228942
228943
228944
228945
228946
228947

02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22

Jessica Casey
Amanda S Catlin
Kristin Catron
Sandy Chaidez

Lori Condron
Megan L Crowley
Amanda Davidson
Morgan D Dolph
Kathleen K Downey
Minna L Dunn
Kimberly E Fleetwood
Sarah A Francis
Sherie L Garriott
Emily E Gentry
Rachel Hartman
Jordan M Helms
Karen S Himmelberg
Brianna Lindsey
Kristen A Lines
Hailey A Lowrey
Nicole S Maute
Ashten Meyer
Elizabeth A Millar
MaKayla A Miller
Megan A Miller
Heather Morgan
Meghan K Murphy
Ashley Porting
Kassidie K Propes
Rebecca S Quinn
Kelsey E Randle
Taylor Rehmus
Jasmine Rustemeyer
Erin N Sappington
Jessica L Scheidt
Lauren N Stewart
Stephanie Sullentrup
Kimberly L Taggart
Christina R Tracy
Leah Treadwell
Ellen M Williamson
Emily C Woodward
Jennifer N Anthony
Jill M Batye
Cassandra Beaty
Emily J Becker
Caylee A Burkett
Kaleigh L Cerveny
Shelby E Contrades
Meagan L Cooper
Elizabeth A Craig
Michelle L Craig
Taylor A DeVault
Michelle C Dooley
Ashley L Ellison
Emily Engemann
Dana L Flaspohler
Michelle M Ford
Julia M Frese

April Georgetti
Sean M Hennessy
Erika Hill

Sharon Horton
Kayla Huebner
Lauren E Huntebrinker
Carla Lentz

Emily R Newland
Nicole Pagoada
Janelle E Palmer
Melissa Pulkrabek
Kelsey Redden
Trevor Roebke
Ashley Roth

Katie M Rouse
Rachel J Sappington
Emily Scott

Amy A Shepherd
Hope M Sickmeier
Sydney Summers

2,097.19
2,445.64
2,415.59
2.283.21
1,671.74
2,054.98
2,131.49
2,338.76
2,785.18
2,745.92
2479.11
2,144.62
3,423.87
2,488.22
2,881.39
2,552.65
2,091.03
2.431.29
2,439.89
1,970.04
2,542.47
2,386.78
1,610.11
2,389.99
2,323.87
2,187.50
1,584.43
2,673.55
1,988.16
3,028.15
2,381.59
2,173.90
2,683.05
2,548.37
2,957.14
2,068.53
2,465.92
2,979.86
3,087.25
2,892.29
2,632.60
2,326.02
2,392.92
2,022.92
2,048.00
2,438.28
2,110.46
2,383.80
2,352.40
3,081.20
3,042.11
2,645.91
2,300.93
2,782.90
1,757.71
2.210.47
3,182.26
2,934.76
2,230.42
2,186.40
2,479.16
2,409.11
3,524.65
1,925.87
1,957.30
2,652.17
2,754.76
2,601.28
2,482.85
2,042.62
2,388.37
2,229.37
2,479.65
2,869.31
2,479.65
2,005.64
2,249.30
2,787.94
2,239.03
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228948
228949
228950
228951
228952
228953
228954
228955
228956
228957
228958
228959
228960
228961
228962
228963
228964
228965
228966
228967
228968
228969
228970
228971
228972
228989
228990
228991
228992
228993
228994
228995
228996
228997
228998
228999
229000
229001
229002
229003
229004
229087
229088
229089
229090
229091
229092
229093
229094
229095
229096
229097
229098
229099
229100
229101
229102
229103
229104
229105
229106
229107
229108
229109
229110
229111
229112
229113
229114
229115
229116
229117
229118
229119
229120
229121
229122
229123
229124

02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/02/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22

Paige E Thompson
Jami A Troth
Alison D Whelan
Andrea K Wikle
Shyla D Barnett
Brooke L Buck
Amanda M Centobie
Emily Clark
Christopher E Felmlee
Teresita J Heuer
Melissa J Kirmse
Dannette L Liles
Dale Long

Karen L Pfingsten
Timothy J Roth
Dennis G Sapp
Matt Sharp

Kendall L Vardell
Rebekah S Hammett
Dale M Van Deven
Shyla D Barnett
Justin L Griffith
Amy C James
Phyllis A Weter
Phyllis A Weter
John W Carinder
Paula A Carinder
Robert Cook

Dora A Guffey
Eddie J Guffey
Jessyca M Ingalsbe
Eric E Lawman
Johnny M Melvin Jr
Kenneth R Nichols
Glen E Sapp

Lorri Smith

Shawn D Steelman
John D Suthoff
John Dwane Vandelicht
Lewis Woods G
Charles R Drannbauer
Robin S Bullard
Kristen Eller

Laurie B Harding
Lori A Horn
Victoria A McGuire
Alyson C Weter
Marilyn J White
Kenneth Bollinger
Brenda L Curtis
David E Greer
Tabitha Shutt

Betty J Bartlett
Dana R Begemann
Elizabeth Buntaine
Shelby R Cobb
Leslie R Cockrell
Megan M Cunningham
Janell DeHaas
Amber L Dunlap
Margaret E Frazier
Monica Narvais
Linda I Newman
Lyra Noce

Aimee L Oyewole
Chelsea Rose
Rhonda E Stowe
Kim T Van Deven
Susan K Wilson
Sonya Baumgartner
Mechelle L Chaney
Lisa Y Finn

Tima L Goodnight
Brittany Hoyle
Samantha R Sheffield
Heath Thomure
Nicholas J Carlos
Walter L Conner
Michael C Jennings

2,247.73
2,489.15
2,395.05
2,175.76
2,963.25
2,732.86
3,277.06
1,897.34
6,661.71
2,944.75
1,808.26
4,111.46
4,073.13
425821
5,849.62
2,838.80
2,758.32
1,577.54
441627
6,054.29
4334
4,954.18
5,368.82
738.47
1,052.48
1,303.41
1,210.31
302.69
1,592.29
1,856.20
1,463.50
1,095.87
1,462.17
138.20
958.76
897.77
1,074.95
1,020.93
726.94
674.50
1,901.55
2,227.02
196.24
1,347.81
1,467.76
1,281.19
3,040.96
2,460.69
1,496.28
2,953.27
1,425.05
1,394.83
121347
1,195.74
388.64
1,291.97
1,705.48
1,226.29
1,296.50
2,748.23
1,267.28
1,481.90
1,684.92
1,161.74
1,292.03
1,206.40
1,369.25
1,266.75
346.51
1,343.97
1,295.92
842.55
3,336.18
1,033.14
1,103.11
1,334.03
581.76
787.87
685.37
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229125
229126
229127
229128
229129
229130
229131
229132
229133
229134
229135
229136
229137
229138
229139
229140
229141
229142
229143
229144
229145
229146
229147
229148
229149
229150
229151
229152
229153
229154
229155
229156
229157
229158
229159
229160
229161
229162
229163
229164
229165
229166
229167
229168
229169
229170
229171
229172
229173
229174
229175
229176
229177
229178
229179
229180
229181
229182
229183
229184
229185
229186
229187
229188
229189
229190
229191
229192
229193
229194
229195
229196
229197
229198
229199
229200
229201
229202
229203

02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/01/22
02/02/22
02/09/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22

Patrick S Lacy
Katherine Price
Hayden S Salmons
John M Wainscott
Steven L Wilmoth
Andrew J Jahnsen
BreenaLee M Eddy
Tesla Woods

Justin Belew

Kara Mabery

Shane M Ringen
William M Beaudoin
Mary J Millar
Kaalan S Bolinger
Brandy L Clark
Lucas A Karr
Diana L Smith
Ashley Tanksley
Elizabeth A Austin
Elizabeth Buntaine
Jeffery D Barnum
Raven M Carlson
Timothy D Carlson
Susan A Case
Kathlene R Christopher
Leland D Crane
James M Dapkus
Nathaniel D Duncan
Larry Kahler
Michael S Knowles
Thomas A McCaslin
Kevin D McKee
Dorina C McKinley
Danny C McNew
Ken A Nelson
Barry K Nichols
Kaleb Nichols
Phillip W Parton
Bernice J Phillips
Elizabeth Swango

Blanca E Urbina Morales

Shyla D Barnett
Brooke L Buck
Emily Clark
Christopher E Felmlee
Teresita J Heuer
Melissa J Kirmse
Dannette L Liles
Dale Long

Karen L Pfingsten
Timothy J Roth
Dennis G Sapp
Matt Sharp
Kendall L Vardell
Phyllis A Weter

Jill Young

Rebekah S Hammett
Dale M Van Deven
Shyla D Barnett
Justin L Griffith
Amy C James
BreenaLee M Eddy
Tesla Woods
Justin Belew

Kara Mabery
Shane M Ringen
William M Beaudoin
Mary J Millar
Kaalan S Bolinger
Brandy L Clark
Lucas A Karr
Diana L Smith
Ashley Tanksley
Curtis Anderson
Douglas J Boyer
Nicholas J Carlos
William R Casey
Michael C Jennings
Patrick S Lacy

722.08
477.96
667.01
49147
497.60

1,314.78

3,411.86

2,977.86

3,019.58

1,966.48

3,088.51

322427

2,082.45

1,931.82

4,113.65

3,296.27

2.211.46

4,015.22

3,263.36
706.60

242437
787.37

2,373.14

1,709.24

2,023.03

2,585.94

1,945.16

1,602.86

1,719.42

2,323.92

2,350.73

2,397.54
738.29

3,041.28

1,905.40
655.14

1,534.29

1,828.23

3,417.78

1,892.37

4,203.78

2,961.93

2,704.52

1,894.64

6,661.71

2,958.73

1,859.29

4,111.46

4,073.13

425821

5,849.62

2,838.80

2,758.32

1,590.90

2,368.04

2,514.80

441627

6,054.29

4334

4,954.18

5,368.82

3,411.86

2,977.86

2,992.07

1,884.61

2,742.56

2,947.11

2,068.79

1,947.72

4,113.65

3,296.27

2,136.93

3,587.24
322.07
502.89
581.76
644.15
685.37
722.07
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229204
229205
229206
229207
229208
229209
229210
229211
229212
229213
229214
229215
229216
229217
229218
229219
229220
229221
229222
229223
229224
229225
229226
229227
229228
229229
229230
229231
229232
229233
229234
229235
229236
229237
229238
229239
229240
229241
229242
229243
229244
229245
229246
229247
229248
229249
229250
229251
229252
229253
229254
229255
229256
229257
229258
229259
229260
229261
229262
229263
229264
229265
229266
229267
229268
229269
229270
229271
229272
229273
229274
229275
229276
229277
229278
229279
229280
229281
229282

03/01/22 Katherine Price
03/01/22 Hayden S Salmons
03/01/22 Colin C Vaughan
03/01/22 John M Wainscott
03/01/22 DUSTIN BENNETT
03/01/22 Andrew J Jahnsen
03/01/22 John W Carinder
03/01/22 Paula A Carinder
03/01/22 Robert Cook
03/01/22 Dora A Guffey
03/01/22 Eddie J Guffey
03/01/22 Jessyca M Ingalsbe
03/01/22 Eric E Lawman
03/01/22 Johnny M Melvin Jr
03/01/22 Glen E Sapp
03/01/22 Lorri Smith
03/01/22 Shawn D Steelman
03/01/22 John D Suthoff
03/01/22 John Dwane Vandelicht
03/01/22 Lewis Woods G
03/01/22 Charles R Drannbauer
03/01/22 Madalyn G Delcourt
03/01/22 Kristen D Long
03/01/22 Carolyn D Pridemore
03/01/22 Karen W Scaboo
03/01/22 Joni S Arnold
03/01/22 Brian G Ash
03/01/22 Melissa Backus
03/01/22 Karlene K Baylous
03/01/22 Matthew C Boldt
03/01/22 Kathalenia J Center
03/01/22 Adrian D Cummings
03/01/22 Melissa C Duckett
03/01/22 Ana F Frein
03/01/22 Katy Golightly
03/01/22 Karen R Hamer
03/01/22 Meadow Jayko
03/01/22 Shannon L Jeffrey
03/01/22 Andrew Kendrick
03/01/22 Jennifer Kervian
03/01/22 Aaron C Koch
03/01/22 Trevor Kocour
03/01/22 Angela M Logsdon
03/01/22 Andrew J Marjamaa
03/01/22 Krista Massman
03/01/22 Andrew Meyers
03/01/22 Alexis M Miller
03/01/22 Krista L Moore
03/01/22 Erin N Morris
03/01/22 Justin Nabors
03/01/22 Emma Nichols
03/01/22 Catrina M Rehm
03/01/22 Jodi Richardson
03/01/22 Traci A Riggs
03/01/22 Josie H Rutledge
03/01/22 Teresa E Shaffer
03/01/22 Heather E Smith
03/01/22 Veronica Smith
03/01/22 Ericca L Thornhill
03/01/22 Travis Thornhill
03/01/22 Trent Tracy
03/01/22 Melinda L Valdiviez
03/01/22 Wade Vandelicht
03/01/22 Terri D VanDeZande
03/01/22 Allison Walker
03/01/22 Susan J Botkin
03/01/22 Everett L Bradley
03/01/22 Joseph Brown
03/01/22 Ashley N Bruce
03/01/22 Kelsey Caine
03/01/22 Amber Costanza
03/01/22 Regan R Crow
03/01/22 Christopher D Gares
03/01/22 Laura P Gholson
03/01/22 Mikel W Gragg
03/01/22 Chandra S Harris
03/01/22 Lacey M Kennedy
03/01/22 Matthew G Klemme
03/01/22 Laura M Kuhrts

477.94

667.02

552.89

491.48

241.55
1,314.77
1,203.82
1,287.19

608.46
1,600.42
1,695.60
1,451.60
1,142.90
1,370.66
1,002.80

901.06

976.03
1,020.93

800.82

811.35
1,912.03
2,698.50
3,247.37
3,029.56
2,771.45
2,183.82
3,402.59
2,702.95
3,734.13
3,445.96
2,483.54
3,086.69
2,911.97
2,149.09
3,022.65
3,340.63
2,161.47
3,644.00
2,449.02
2,428.16
2,191.69
2,511.68
3,111.50
2,802.91
2,508.95
2,386.87
2,640.44
1,949.78
2,497.37
3,039.83
2,385.84
2,735.99
2,941.95
2,340.72
2,211.99
3,064.11
2,154.20
3,297.60
2,852.72
2,921.74
3,611.45
2,946.04
3,301.32
3,538.74
2,289.42
3,219.32
3,161.96
2,882.87
2,803.38
1,977.07
2,356.77
1,543.90
2,886.68
2,167.79
3,023.32
2,411.45
2,180.64
2,595.09
2,840.15
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229283
229284
229285
229286
229287
229288
229289
229290
229291
229292
229293
229294
229295
229296
229297
229298
229299
229300
229301
229302
229303
229304
229305
229306
229307
229308
229309
229310
229311
229312
229313
229314
229315
229316
229317
229318
229319
229320
229321
229322
229323
229324
229325
229326
229327
229328
229329
229330
229331
229332
229333
229334
229335
229336
229337
229338
229339
229340
229341
229342
229343
229344
229345
229346
229347
229348
229349
229350
229351
229352
229353
229354
229355
229356
229357
229358
229359
229360
229361

03/01/22 Elizabeth C Lambiotte
03/01/22 Lindsey Long
03/01/22 Alexander Mertzlufft
03/01/22 Sierra Michaelis
03/01/22 Lindsay I Morris
03/01/22 Julie L OReilly Chapman
03/01/22 Safire Ortbals
03/01/22 Shelby K Pruitte
03/01/22 Melinie A Purvis
03/01/22 Noah B Raines
03/01/22 Janice B Ray
03/01/22 Alyssa Richmond
03/01/22 Justine S Rogers
03/01/22 Katlyn Sapp
03/01/22 Grace E Schauer
03/01/22 Ronald C Smith
03/01/22 Brett Strauser
03/01/22 Sean M Tillman
03/01/22 Kelci A Weter
03/01/22 Kimberly A Whitworth
03/01/22 Sarah Williams
03/01/22 Damon C Wren
03/01/22 Karri M Amelunke
03/01/22 Ashley D Anderson
03/01/22 Elizabeth A Austin
03/01/22 Jessica Bach
03/01/22 Katherine L Bishop
03/01/22 Anne L Brush
03/01/22 Jessica Casey
03/01/22 Amanda S Catlin
03/01/22 Kristin Catron
03/01/22 Sandy Chaidez
03/01/22 Lori Condron
03/01/22 Megan L Crowley
03/01/22 Amanda Davidson
03/01/22 Morgan D Dolph
03/01/22 Kathleen K Downey
03/01/22 Minna L Dunn
03/01/22 Kimberly E Fleetwood
03/01/22 Sarah A Francis
03/01/22 Sherie L Garriott
03/01/22 Emily E Gentry
03/01/22 Rachel Hartman
03/01/22 Jordan M Helms
03/01/22 Karen S Himmelberg
03/01/22 Brianna Lindsey
03/01/22 Kristen A Lines
03/01/22 Hailey A Lowrey
03/01/22 Nicole S Maute
03/01/22 Ashten Meyer
03/01/22 Elizabeth A Millar
03/01/22 MaKayla A Miller
03/01/22 Megan A Miller
03/01/22 Heather Morgan
03/01/22 Meghan K Murphy
03/01/22 Monica Narvais
03/01/22 Ashley Porting
03/01/22 Kassidie K Propes
03/01/22 Rebecca S Quinn
03/01/22 Kelsey E Randle
03/01/22 Taylor Rehmus
03/01/22 Jasmine Rustemeyer
03/01/22 Erin N Sappington
03/01/22 Jessica L Scheidt
03/01/22 Lauren N Stewart
03/01/22 Stephanie Sullentrup
03/01/22 Kimberly L Taggart
03/01/22 Christina R Tracy
03/01/22 Leah Treadwell
03/01/22 Ellen M Williamson
03/01/22 Emily C Woodward
03/01/22 Jennifer N Anthony
03/01/22 Jill M Batye
03/01/22 Cassandra Beaty
03/01/22 Emily J Becker
03/01/22 Caylee A Burkett
03/01/22 Kaleigh L Cerveny
03/01/22 Shelby E Contrades
03/01/22 Meagan L Cooper

2,932.56
2,874.96
2,376.26
2,304.79
1,262.35
3,257.49
2,936.89
2,666.93
2,806.75
2,177.43
3,046.31
2,449.53
2,644.35
2,825.45
3,138.80
3,030.32
2,622.62
3,126.86
2,821.88
2,413.19
2,641.80
2,996.56
3,129.79
3,010.88
2,565.01
3,041.38
2,419.76
2,145.69
1,958.16
2,445.64
2,583.22
2,283.21

524.44
2,054.98
2,131.49
2,338.76
2,785.18
3,028.92
2,479.11
2,144.62
3,406.24
2,488.22
2,913.89
2,552.65
2,091.03
2,431.29
2,439.89
2,108.94
2,542.47
2,376.17
1,752.44
2,221.07
2,323.87
2,187.50
1,584.43
1,658.27
2,683.61
1,952.30
3,028.15
2,355.68
2,173.90
2,683.05
3,091.92
2,957.14
2,068.53
2,465.92
2,989.92
3,087.25
2,892.29
2,575.41
2,326.02
2,392.92
2,022.92
2,048.00
2,438.28
2,025.91
2,360.69
2,409.20
3,081.20
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229362
229363
229364
229365
229366
229367
229368
229369
229370
229371
229372
229373
229374
229375
229376
229377
229378
229379
229380
229381
229382
229383
229384
229385
229386
229387
229388
229389
229390
229391
229392
229393
229394
229395
229396
229397
229398
229399
229400
229401
229402
229403
229404
229405
229406
229407
229408
229409
229410
229411
229412
229413
229414
229415
229416
229417
229418
229419
229420
229421
229422
229423
229424
229425
229426
229427
229428
229429
229430
229431
229432
229433
229434
229435
229436
229437
229438
229439
229440

03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/02/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22

Elizabeth A Craig
Michelle L Craig
Taylor A DeVault
Michelle C Dooley
Ashley L Ellison
Emily Engemann
Dana L Flaspohler
Michelle M Ford
Julia M Frese

April Georgetti
Sean M Hennessy
Erika Hill

Sharon Horton
Kayla Huebner
Lauren E Huntebrinker
Carla Lentz

Emily R Newland
Nicole Pagoada
Janelle E Palmer
Melissa Pulkrabek
Kelsey Redden
Trevor Roebke
Ashley Roth

Katie M Rouse
Rachel J Sappington
Emily Scott

Amy A Shepherd
Hope M Sickmeier
Sydney Summers
Paige E Thompson
Jami A Troth
Andrea K Wikle
Robin S Bullard
Kristen Eller
Shelby Fulk

Laurie B Harding
Lori A Horn
Victoria A McGuire
Alyson C Weter
Marilyn J White
Brenda L Curtis
David E Greer
Tabitha Shutt

Betty J Bartlett
Dana R Begemann
Elizabeth Buntaine
Shelby R Cobb
Leslie R Cockrell
Megan M Cunningham
Janell DeHaas
Amber L Dunlap
Margaret E Frazier
Linda I Newman
Lyra Noce

Aimee L Oyewole
Chelsea Rose
Rhonda E Stowe
Kim T Van Deven
Susan K Wilson
Sonya Baumgartner
Mechelle L Chaney
Lisa Y Finn

Tima L Goodnight
Samantha R Sheffield
Heath Thomure
Kenneth Bollinger
Brittany Hoyle

Lori Condron
Jeffery D Barnum
Timothy D Carlson
Susan A Case
Kathlene R Christopher
Leland D Crane
James M Dapkus
Rollie M Donley
Nathaniel D Duncan
Larry Kahler
Michael S Knowles
Thomas A McCaslin

3,042.11
2,302.62
2,300.93
2,782.90
1,757.71
2,012.30
3,147.37
2,890.71
2,230.42
2,186.40
2,643.38
2,381.59
3,522.87
1,925.87
2,096.20
2,652.17
2,754.76
2,628.80
2,482.85
2,042.62
2,388.37
2,159.58
2,479.65
2,869.31
2,479.65
2,005.64
2,249.30
2,787.94
2,239.03
2,247.73
2,517.35
2,185.36
1,661.81

161.61

207.79
1,253.01
1,470.04
1,260.14
2,920.16
2,625.04
2,953.27
1,443.00
1,403.45
1,223.40
1,195.74
1,051.20
1,186.44
1,702.78
1,234.11
1,313.58
2,298.63
1,276.19
1,717.14
1,156.14
1,299.81

956.00
1,353.83
1,272.90

339.43
1,365.60
1,305.18

771.10
3,591.12
1,098.26
1,290.20
1,580.23
1,053.58
1,435.80
2,384.31
2,017.28
1,710.39
1,950.72
2,344.80
1,889.09

148.72
1,604.07
1,561.52
2,741.11
2,341.03
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229441

229442

229443

229444

229445

229446

229447

229448

229449

229450

ACH002406
ACH002407
ACH002408
ACH002409
ACH002410
ACHO002411
ACH002412
ACH002413
ACH002414
ACH002415
ACH002416
ACH002417
ACH002418
ACH002419
ACH002420
ACH002421
ACH002422
ACH002423
ACH002424
ACH002425
ACH002426
ACH002427
ACH002428
ACH002429
ACH002439
ACH002440
ACH002441
ACH002442
ACH002443
ACH002444
ACH002445
ACH002446
ACH002447
ACH002448
ACH002449
ACH002460
ACH002461
ACH002462
ACH002463
ACH002464
ACH002465
ACH002466
ACH002467
ACH002468
ACH002469
ACH002470
ACH002471
ACH002472
ACH002473

Account Number:
000336
000337

Account Number:
000332

000333

000334
000335

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
03/24/22
01/05/22
01/11/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/14/22
01/21/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22
02/28/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/14/22
03/21/22

1012843

03/07/22
03/07/22

67006-48

02/28/22

02/28/22
02/28/22
02/28/22

Kevin D McKee

Dorina C McKinley
Danny C McNew

Ken A Nelson

Barry K Nichols

Kaleb Nichols

Phillip W Parton
Bernice J Phillips
Elizabeth Swango
Blanca E Urbina Morales
Nistendirk, Mark A
LYMAN MICHAEL
AUSTIN ELIZABETH A
Beaudoin, William M
Bishop, Katherine L
BLACKBURN SUSAN
Bollinger, Kenneth
Buntaine, Elizabeth
Casey, Jessica

Center, Kathalenia J
Guffey, Dora A
HAMMETT REBEKAH
Lambiotte, Elizabeth C
McKinley, Dorina C
Richardson, Jodi
Ringen, Shane M
Tillman, Sean M
Vandelicht, Wade
VanDeZande, Terri D
Vardell, Kendall L
Walker, Allison
Woodward, Emily C
Long, Dale

BankCard Services
Beaudoin, William M
Bishop, Katherine L
BLACKBURN SUSAN
Drannbauer, Charles R
HAMMETT REBEKAH
Long, Dale

Purvis, Melinie A
Ringen, Shane M

Roth, Timothy J
Vandelicht, Wade
BankCard Services
Ash, Brian G

Bishop, Katherine L
BLACKBURN SUSAN
Bolton, Chris

Gares, Christopher D
James, Amy C

Klemme, Matthew G
Lambiotte, Elizabeth C
Lindsey, Brianna

Long, Dale

Vandelicht, Wade
VanDeZande, Terri D
Woodward, Emily C
BankCard Services

BOK Financial
BOK Financial

UMB BANK N A

UMB BANK N A

Total Amount:

Central Bank of Boone County

BOK FINANCIAL

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

BOK Financial

1,825 Total Amount (All Accounts)

Total Amount:

GRAND TOTAL:

2,373.97
745.87
2,885.43
1,764.62
804.56
1,553.88
1,856.66
3,688.52
538.18
4,081.58
10.00
115.00
43.46
286.46
59.40
4,696.25
41.75
41.75
73.50
33.00
160.00
280.52
304.25
41.75
150.00
421.00
120.00
165.00
107.00
26.10
51.25
95.10
576.00
14,977.63
259.10
57.90
5,265.00
70.00
576.33
456.00
80.00
109.00
290.00
414.91
12,325.40
197.00
94.70
4,501.25
41.75
87.50
68.00
131.60
99.00
3045
270.50
105.00
159.00
35.50
20,323.42
6,921,787.11

150.00
150.00

1,823,000.00

1,661,500.00
146,875.00
982,025.00
4,613,400.00

115.00

1,823,000.00

1,823,000.00

: HHHHHEE 1,823,115.00

9,712,372.11
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